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JACKSON _TOWNSHIP TAXING UNIT CLAY COUNTY, ASSESSOR’S PLAT FOR
Section 4 Township 12N Range _ oV
Block Addition

FORM 4 — WOODBURN PRINTING CO., TERRE HAUTE, INDIANA

i
g5 | 5 £

e R

NAMES OF OWNERS

P aﬁlﬂﬂ"‘dz’u. w‘ﬂ/\é

DESCRIPTION

Line Na.
Number of
Plat
Section
Township
Range
Acres
Hundredths
In-Lot
Out-Lot
Square
of Block
Deed Record
No
Page No
!
|
0
Value of
Additional
Improvements
Value of
Lands and
Improvements
Transferred
to Line

AN
~
(o,

/’(’,/o.&d‘,vv/ *—-)g',)c > riaif B
%&m.:biﬂﬁﬁél&ajweﬁh%r’ 17 S.E. Cor S.E. S.El 4 |121] 6 1 > | g

—

15| 405 TG0

(R

N
0

8 m Z
3| Riddel1, mﬁ‘&nm%%—%%ﬂ Pt. NE| 4 |12 6 2|37

9 5572| 0056095, -0 a

4 Q9 2eST
Fz= BB | 08t p ks - 05

| Riolap s i, fprct § || A 05 vw |4 |isle
6 f(ﬂw(‘;?/lf“ Lornes £ 4. ajﬁo&fﬂﬂ//g ﬂé N Mwly |6

NS 7&\\\
>

/51525 | oS~ as9r5 Ot

10

11

12

13 e

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

27

28

- 29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47




